DWS GROUP GMBH & CO. KGAA

DWS GROUP GMBH & CO. KGAA

ISIN: DEO000DWS1007

Overview

2024/05/21 17:38:44
Price

42.30 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.61% (-0.26)

DEOOODWS1007
DWS

Xetra

EUR

Financial

Stock

8,460 EUR
GERMANY DAX

42.48 EUR
42.56 EUR
41.92 EUR
42.56 EUR
42.21787 EUR
86,799
3,664,469.28
906

200

15

WKN: DWS100

40.00
35.00 |
30.00 m pr‘H
25.00

20.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=137189529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000DWS1007&ID_NOTATION=213617231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000DWS1007&ID_NOTATION=213617231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=422daaba5988181005e6f98ca8b6060e138ed3c2ce583bea4fd7ac56a33bc9af&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1dc885d7ce3aa749c&time=1716410567&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04e85b4bbb489cf967347147c36899dad42a8a9ab19c6f84e8e52f0a523c04a1&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=63960415c1f3eb9f6&time=1716410567&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae2b654b080da66cc3875855760738991e08735e6993bf20724f715e8a3fa474&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=52710c227de144b60&time=1716410567&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e29de9a9c9e929c74beee662d1d92fb6d9e6598c823ef13941513dc4921bdc97&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a6bb2dc8f22ce1d23&time=1716410567&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c091ba247f7c59d7acfabb73e1a05f2035a61767764555fdf966fda246d4191&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8a4daf3b830465841&time=1716410567&tool=RSC

DWS GROUP GMBH & CO. KGAA

Details

2024/05/21 17:38:44

Price
42.30 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.61% (-0.26)

ISIN DEO0OODWS1007
Symbol DWS
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,460 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 42.48 EUR
High 42.56 EUR
Low 41.92 EUR
Close (prev. day) 42.56 EUR
VWAP 42.21787 EUR
Volume (pcs) 86,799
Trading volume 3,664,469.28
Number of trades 906
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +40.91% +36.72% +12.08%
Perf (abs.) +12.28 +11.36  +4.56
Beta 1.22 1.10 1.08
Volatility = 20.83 21.95 27.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DWS GROUP GMBH & CO. KGAA

ERSTE

Group

42.44 EUR (87,196
40.93 EUR (102,357
38.48 EUR (118,921

33.73 EUR (91,359

42.92 EUR (2024/05/20
34.06 EUR (2024/01/04
42.92 EUR (2024/05/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
26.54 EUR (2023/10/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/05/ 17:38 42.30 EUR 3.66 906
21

Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 17:32 42.22 EUR 0.00 4

Exchange 21

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 42.28 EUR 2.12 374
21

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 21:55 42.28 EUR 0.20 85
21

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/04/ 05:55 33.80 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213617231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213854712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213854712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213814350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213814349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213850548

DWS GROUP GMBH & CO. KGAA

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
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Hanover
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Berlin
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10:20

10:22

08:16

17:38

16:53

19:31

17:00

42.48 EUR

41.40 EUR

42.56 EUR

42.44 EUR

42.28 EUR

42.16 EUR

42.36 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.03

0.07

0.03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213814355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214208673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214208673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213814354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213691054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212786584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213814351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213814352

DWS GROUP GMBH & CO. KGAA

Company profile

Company Logo
rl
| W N O O

4

Contact Details
DWS GROUP GMBH & CO. KGAA

Mainzer Landstrasse 11-17 - 60329

Frankfurt

Telefon: +49-69-910-12371
Fax: +49-69-910-19090
E-mail: info@dws.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stefan
Hoops

Karen Kuder

Markus
Kobler

Glinter
Gorgen
Manfred
Bauer

Rafael Otero

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Karl von Rohr
Aldo Cardoso
Angela Meurer
Annabelle
Bexiga

Bernd Leukert
Erwin Stengele
Francisco
Cabeza
Louise Moretto
Margret
Suckale
Minoru Kimura
Richard Morris
Said Zanjani
Stephan

Accorsini
Ute Wolf

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@dws.com
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